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Franchise

MARVEL Cinematic Universe-Franchise | seit 2008
Star Wars-Franchise | seit 1977

Wizarding World-Franchise | seit 2001

Fast & Furious-Franchise | seit 2001

DC Extended Universe-Franchise | seit 2013

007 James Bond-Franchise | seit 1962
X-Men-Franchise | 2000-2020

Jurassic Park-Franchise | seit 1993
Mittelerde-Franchise | 2001-2024

Ich - Einfach unverbesserlich/Minions Universe-Franchise | seit 2010
Transformers-Franchise | seit 2007
Avatar-Franchise | seit 2009

Pirates Of The Caribbean-Franchise | 2003-2017
Mission: Impossible-Franchise | seit 1996
Shrek-Franchise | seit 2001
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boxofficemojo.com

Einspiel
$31.651,4
$10.292,6

$9.778,5
$7.321,3
$7.211,9
$6.408,2
$6.084,5
$6.075,8
$5.923,8
$5.618,9
$5.419,3
$5.244,0
$4.524,8
$4.142,3
$4.018,7
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)
$904,3
$935,7
$889,0
$665,6
$480,8
$256,3
$468,0

$1.012,6
$846,3
$936,5
$677,4

$2.622,0
$905,0
$591,8
$669,8

Studio

The Walt Disney Studios (MARVEL Studios)

The Walt Disney Studios (Lucasfilm Ltd.)

Warner Bros. Pictures

Universal Pictures

Warner Bros. Pictures

United Artists / MGM / Sony Pictures / Universal Pictures
The Walt Disney Studios (20th Century Fox)
Universal Pictures

Warner Bros. Pictures

Universal Pictures

Paramount Pictures

The Walt Disney Studios (20th Century Fox/Studios)
The Walt Disney Studios

Paramount Pictures

DreamWorks SKG
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